
PLEASE NOTE THAT BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Auburn Elementary

2021 - 2022

Bus #5 Bus #11

7:51 Crooks & Tamm 8:20 College Heighs Office

8:03 Limerick & Lake Charnwood

8:06 S. Warwick & Greenwood Bus #17

8:07 Greenwood & Woodcrest 7:54 Leach & Waterview

8:08 Woodcrest & Eastwood 7:57 Auburn & Martell (top of hill)

8:09 Eastwood & Dunning 7:59 Woodcrest & Willet

8:10 Dunning & Greenwood 8:02 Auburn & N. Avalon

8:11 Dunning & York 8:04 2911 Adams

8:12 Dunning & St. Clair 8:05 Forester Square & Adams

8:13 Dunning & Avalon 8:11 Boylston & Juniper

8:15 Adams Creek (entrance) 8:14 Grey & Cherryland

8:17 Adams & S. Briarvale 8:16 810 Slocum

8:21 Henrydale & Squirrel 8:17 Coughlan & Nichols

Bus #10

PM Boy's & Girl's Club

8:03 201 N. Squirrel (entrance)

8:08 Auburn & Oakmont

8:13 Chase Way & Eaton Gate

8:14 Adams & Beechcrest

8:16 Adams & Dunning


